
Mark Your Calendar
Here’s a sneak peek of next month’s programs!

Deaf Education Series
Hart Memorial Library
Tuesday, March 22
 
Women’s History Walking Tour
St. Cloud Library
Wednesday, March 23

Women in Film
West Osceola Library
Fridays, starting March 4

Leading Ladies Craft Series
Buenaventura Lakes Library
Monday, March 7 and 14
Saturday, March 19

For event times and descriptions, 
visit osceolalibrary.org/events

Virtual Programming

E. S. O. L. Conversation Hour
10am, Saturday, February 5 and 19
 
PBS KIDS Time
6:30pm, Tuesday, February 8
10am, Saturday, February 19

PBS KIDS Time en español
10am, sábado, 12 de febrero
6:30pm, martes, 15 de febrero

Book Club: The Midnight Library
2pm, Thursday, February 24

For links and more information, visit
osceolalibrary.org/virtual-programs
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Hours & Locations

Hart Memorial Central Library
211 E. Dakin Avenue
Kissimmee, FL 34741

Veterans Memorial 
St. Cloud Library
810 13th Street
St. Cloud, FL 34769

Poinciana Library
101 N. Doverplum Avenue
Kissimmee, FL 34758

Buenaventura Lakes Library
405 Buenaventura Boulevard
Kissimmee, FL 34743

West Osceola Library
305 Campus Street
Celebration, FL 34747

Kenansville Library
1154 S. Canoe Creek Road
Kenansville, FL 34739

Mon - Thu	 9am - 9pm
Fri - Sat		 9am - 6pm
Sun		  12pm - 6pm

Wed, Fri, Sat	 10am - 6pm

What’s Happening?
Spotlight Events from around Osceola Library System

Imagine, Create, K’nex
Hart Memorial Library
Ages 6 - 11
4:30pm, Wednesday, Feb. 16

History of African 
Jewelry Making
Buenaventura Lakes Library
Age 19+
6pm, Monday, Feb. 21

Black History Trivia
Poinciana Library
Age 19+
4pm, Wednesday, Feb. 16

Discovering Hidden Figures
St. Cloud Library 
Age 19+
1pm, Thursday, Feb. 17

Heart on the Table
West Osceola Library
Age 19+
2pm, Saturday, Feb. 12

Books are just the beginning!


